
7  D A Y

A L A S K A N

C R U I S E

C R U I S E  O F  A  L I F E T I M E



W E L C O M E  T O  T H E 

C R U I S E  O F  A  L I F E T I M E

This gift certificate is valid for a 7-night Alaska cruise 

for 2 guests departing Vancouver, BC or Seattle, 

Washington. We feature Carnival Cruise Lines, Royal 

Caribbean Cruise Lines and Celebrity Cruise Lines. 

Departures are from May until September. All your 

fabulous meals, entertainment and shipboard activies 

are included during your cruise.

STEP 1:  Please read the entire brochure including the 

terms and conditions on the back of this certificate.

STEP 2: Select your preferred destination.

STEP 3:  Then simply fill out the registration form and 

mail it in to the address listed on your certificate.

STEP 4: Once we have received all of your information, 

you will be contacted by one of our vacation specialists 

who will assist you in finalizing your vacation.



SEATTLE

KETCHIKAN

VICTORIA

TRACY ARM FJORD

SKAGWAY

JUNEAU

Embark on a breathtaking 7-day journey through 

Alaska's Inside Passage. This immersive cruise offers 

a perfect blend of natural wonders and onboard 

entertainment, making it an ideal getaway for 

adventure seekers and relaxation enthusiasts alike.

This cruise offers a unique opportunity to explore 

Alaska's stunning landscapes while enjoying the 

vibrant atmosphere and amenities. Whether you're 

seeking adventure or relaxation, this itinerary 

provides a memorable experience for all.

DAY

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

PORT

Seattle

Fun Day at Sea

Tracy Arm Fjord

Skagway

Juneau

Ketchikan

Victoria

Seattle

ARRIVE

-

-

7:00am

7:00am

7:00am

8:00pm

7:00am

DEPART

3:30pm

-

-

8:00pm

3:00pm

1:00pm

11:59pm

-

D E P A R T I N G

S E A T T L E



VANCOUVER

KETCHIKAN

SITKA

TRACY ARM FJORD

HAINES

JUNEAU

DAY

1

2

3

4

4

5

6

7

8

PORT

Vancouver

Inside Passage

Sitka

Tracy Arm Fjord

Juneau

Haines

Ketchikan

Inside Passage

Vancouver

ARRIVE

-

-

11:30am

6:30am

2:00pm

7:00am

11:59am

-

7:00am

DEPART

5:00pm

-

6:00pm

10:30am

10:00pm

4:00pm

8:00pm

-

-

D E P A R T I N G

V A N C O U V E R



This gift certificate is valid for a 7 night Alaska departing from either Vancouver or Seattle. We offer Carnival Cruise Lines, Royal 

Caribbean Cruise Lines or Celebrity Cruise Lines, it includes an inside cabin, upgrades to an ocean view cabin or balcony cabins 

are available at a surcharge. Airfare and port taxes are not included. This certificate is valid from May to Sept and must be 

booked 90 days in advance. Mail in your gift certificate to the address listed on this brochure and one of our customer service 

agents will contact you.

This vacation offer is not valid where prohibited by law, all federal, state and local laws apply, Incenta Marketing and Travel 

Group does not assume liability or responsibility for damage or inconvenience, nor for any loss, injury, death, or damage to any 

person or property at any hotel or on any aircraft or in transit to our from the hotel or aircraft or any cause whatsoever due 

to delays, cancellation due to nature, act of god, or mechanical breakdown, Incenta Marketing and Travel Group assumes no 

liability or responsibility for any promises or claims, written or verbal made by anyone other than those made in the terms and 

conditions provided herein.

Two or more certificates may not be used concurrently in the same year, Incenta Marketing and Travel Group or any other 

certificate program, one certificate per year , per family, per person will be accepted per year, if two or more certificates are 

submitted, the certificate will be determined void and unusable.

This certificate cannot be sold to the end user or exchanged for cash, no refunds will be provided for any unused portion of 

the offer, this offer is not valid for groups, a group is defined as 2 or more families travelling together. Group Travel is available 

through our regular retail rates, however not available through this certificate program. This offer is subject to availability, 

during peak season, conventions, holidays or when allotments are full, Incenta Marketing and Travel Group reserves the right to 

substitute an alternate date or destination. Once your cruise is booked and confirmed, no changes, cancellations or refunds will 

be permitted.

Name

Address

State/Province

Phone

Email

Certificate Received From (Company name)

I have read and understand the terms and conditions (Signature)

Companion Name

City

Zip/Postal Code

Preferred Date

Preferred Destination

Exp. Date

Exp. Date

A L A S K A  C R U I S E

Register your certificate by mail to Suite 315 - 1122 Mainland Street, Vancouver, BC , Canada, V6B 5L1

Sept 30th, 2027

Sept 30th, 2027

Cert #:

Cert #:

ALK

ALK


