7 D A Y ALASKAN CRUISE







## WELCOME TO THE CRUISE OF A LIFETIME

This gift certificate is valid for a 7-night Alaska cruise for 2 guests departing Vancouver, BC or Seattle, Washington. We feature Carnival Cruise Lines, Royal Caribbean Cruise Lines and Celebrity Cruise Lines. Departures are from May until September. All your fabulous meals, entertainment and shipboard activies are included during your cruise.

**STEP 1:** Please read the entire brochure including the terms and conditions on the back of this certificate.

**STEP 2:** Select your preferred destination.

**STEP 3:** Then simply fill out the registration form and mail it in to the address listed on your certificate.

**STEP 4:** Once we have received all of your information, you will be contacted by one of our vacation specialists who will assist you in finalizing your vacation.









Embark on a breathtaking 7-day journey through Alaska's Inside Passage. This immersive cruise offers a perfect blend of natural wonders and onboard entertainment, making it an ideal getaway for adventure seekers and relaxation enthusiasts alike.

This cruise offers a unique opportunity to explore Alaska's stunning landscapes while enjoying the vibrant atmosphere and amenities. Whether you're seeking adventure or relaxation, this itinerary provides a memorable experience for all.

## DEPARTING SEATTLE

DAY	PORT	ARRIVE	DEPART
1	Seattle		3:30pm
2	Fun Day at Sea	-	-
3	Tracy Arm Fjord	-	-
4	Skagway	7:00am	8:00pm
5	Juneau	7:00am	3:00pm
6	Ketchikan	7:00am	1:00pm
7	Victoria	8:00pm	11:59pm
8	Seattle	7:00am	-



















## DEPARTING VANCOUVER

DAY	PORT	ARRIVE	DEPART
	Vancouver		5:00pm
2	Inside Passage	-	-
3	Sitka	11:30am	6:00pm
4	Tracy Arm Fjord	6:30am	10:30am
4	Juneau	2:00pm	10:00pm
5	Haines	7:00am	4:00pm
6	Ketchikan	11:59am	8:00pm
7	Inside Passage		
8	Vancouver	7:00am	















This gift certificate is valid for a 7 night Alaska departing from either Vancouver or Seattle. We offer Carnival Cruise Lines, Royal Caribbean Cruise Lines or Celebrity Cruise Lines, it includes an inside cabin, upgrades to an ocean view cabin or balcony cabins are available at a surcharge. Airfare and port taxes are not included. This certificate is valid from May to Sept and must be booked 90 days in advance. Mail in your gift certificate to the address listed on this brochure and one of our customer service agents will contact you.

This vacation offer is not valid where prohibited by law, all federal, state and local laws apply, Incenta Marketing and Travel Group does not assume liability or responsibility for damage or inconvenience, nor for any loss, injury, death, or damage to any person or property at any hotel or on any aircraft or in transit to our from the hotel or aircraft or any cause whatsoever due to delays, cancellation due to nature, act of god, or mechanical breakdown, Incenta Marketing and Travel Group assumes no liability or responsibility for any promises or claims, written or verbal made by anyone other than those made in the terms and conditions provided herein.

Two or more certificates may not be used concurrently in the same year, Incenta Marketing and Travel Group or any other certificate program, one certificate per year, per family, per person will be accepted per year, if two or more certificates are submitted, the certificate will be determined void and unusable.

This certificate cannot be sold to the end user or exchanged for cash, no refunds will be provided for any unused portion of the offer, this offer is not valid for groups, a group is defined as 2 or more families travelling together. Group Travel is available through our regular retail rates, however not available through this certificate program. This offer is subject to availability, during peak season, conventions, holidays or when allotments are full, Incenta Marketing and Travel Group reserves the right to substitute an alternate date or destination. Once your cruise is booked and confirmed, no changes, cancellations or refunds will be permitted.

	Cert #:	Exp. Date
	ALK	Sept 30th, 2027
	Cert #:	Exp. Date
ALASKA CRUISE	ALK	Sept 30th, 2027

Register your certificate by mail to Suite 315 - 1122 Mainland Street, Vancouver, BC, Canada, V6B 5L1

Name	Companion Name	
Address	City	
State/Province	Zip/Postal Code	
Phone	Preferred Date	
Email	Preferred Destination	
Certificate Received From (Company name)		

I have read and understand the terms and conditions (Signature)